Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 @ I
PP
(Note 8) Ctyp
(Note 9)
V
BR
 (Note 7) (V) @ I
T
V
C
I
pp
  V   μA MIN NOM MAX  mA   V  A pF
SZNS6A5.0AFT3G 6AA 5 800 6.4 6.70 7 10 9.2 65.2 2700
SZNS6A6.0AFT3G** 6AB 6 800 6.67 7.02 7.37 10 10.3 58.3 2300
SZNS6A6.5AFT3G** 6AC 6.5 500 7.22 7.60 7.98 10 11.2 53.6 2140
SZNS6A7.0AFT3G** 6AD 7 500 7.78 8.19 8.6 10 12 50 2005
SZNS6A7.5AFT3G** 6AE 7.5 100 8.33 8.77 9.21 1 12.9 46.5 1890
SZNS6A8.0AFT3G** 6AF 8 50 8.89 9.36 9.83 1 13.6 44.1 1780
SZNS6A8.5AFT3G 6AG 8.5 10 9.44 9.92 10.4 1 14.4 41.7 1690
SZNS6A9.0AFT3G** 6AH 9 5 10 10.55 11.1 1 15.4 39 1605
SZNS6A10AFT3G** 6AI 10 5 11.1 11.70 12.3 1 17 35.3 1460
SZNS6A11AFT3G** 6AL 11 5 12.2 12.85 13.5 1 18.2 33 1345
SZNS6A12AFT3G 6AJ 12 5 13.3 14.00 14.7 1 19.9 30.2 1245
SZNS6A13AFT3G 6AK 13 5 14.4 15.15 15.9 1 21.5 27.9 1160
SZNS6A14AFT3G** 6AM 14 5 15.6 16.40 17.2 1 23.2 20.5 1085
SZNS6A15AFT3G 6AN 15 5 16.7 17.60 18.5 1 24.4 20.0 1020
SZNS6A16AFT3G** 6AO 16 5 17.8 18.75 19.7 1 26 19.5 965
SZNS6A17AFT3G** 6AP 17 5 18.9 19.90 20.9 1 27.6 19.0 915
SZNS6A18AFT3G** 6AQ 18 5 20 21.05 22.1 1 29.2 18.5 870
SZNS6A20AFT3G** 6AR 20 5 22.2 23.35 24.5 1 32.4 17.5 790
SZNS6A22AFT3G 6AS 22 5 24.4 25.65 26.9 1 35.5 16.5 730
SZNS6A24AFT3G 6AT 24 5 26.7 28.10 29.5 1 38.9 15.4 675
SZNS6A26AFT3G** 6AU 26 5 28.9 30.40 31.9 1 42.1 14.2 630
SZNS6A28AFT3G 6AV 28 5 31.1 32.75 34.4 1 45.4 13.2 590
SZNS6A30AFT3G 6AW 30 5 33.3 35.05 36.8 1 48.4 12.4 555
SZNS6A33AFT3G 6AX 33 5 36.7 38.65 40.6 1 53.3 11.3 510
SZNS6A36AFT3G 6AY 36 5 40 42.10 44.2 1 58.1 10.3 470
SZNS6A40AFT3G** 6AZ 40 5 44.4 46.75 49.1 1 64.5 9.3 430
SZNS6A43AFT3G** 6A0 43 5 47.8 50.30 52.8 1 69.4 8.6 400
SZNS6A45AFT3G** 6A1 45 5 50 52.65 55.3 1 72.2 8.3 385
SZNS6A48AFT3G** 6A2 48 5 53.3 56.10 58.9 1 77.4 7.7 365
SZNS6A51AFT3G** 6A3 51 5 56.7 59.70 62.7 1 82.4 7.3 345
SZNS6A54AFT3G** 6A4 54 5 60 63.15 66.3 1 87.1 6.9 330
SZNS6A58AFT3G** 6A5 58 5 64.4 67.80 71.2 1 93.6 6.4 310
SZNS6A60AFT3G** 6A7 60 5 66.7 70.20 73.7 1 96.8 6.2 300
SZNS6A64AFT3G 6A8 64 5 71.1 74.85 78.6 1 103 5.8 280
Notes:
**In development. Contact local sales rep for availability.
6. A transient suppressor is normally selected according to the working peak reverse voltage (VRWM), which should be equal to or greater than the DC or continuous peak operating
 voltage level.